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YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending
31st March, 1947, to defray the Salaries and Expenses of the
Public Service Commissioner's Office.

Summary

51

1946-47. 1945-46.
Salaries. Other

Charges. Total. Voted. Expended.

YOTE—PUBLICSERVICE COMMISSIONER'S
OFFICE

Okoss Total

Ckedits-in-aid

NET TOTAL

£

26,200

£

11,310

£

37,510

(a)

£

31,975

1,600

£

29,336

2,146

26,200 11,310 37,510 30,375 27,190

VOTE—PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER'S
OFFICE

(Total number of officers : 1946-47, 85;
1945-46, 68)

Salaries—
Other Salaries

85 (£95 to £1,000)

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Advertising vacancies in the Public Service ..

Appeal Board expenses—

Allowance to members (2)
Expenses connected with appeals : travel-

ling-expenses, stationery, postage, &c. ..

Examinations (recoverable)
Office expenses
Office fittings and requisites
Overtime and meal allowances i.
Payments to the Post and Telegraph Depart-

ment
(a) Now included in Public Accounts as " Department;

£1,500.

1946-47. 1945-46.

Voted. Expended.

£

26,200

£

25,000

£

21,190

800

200

300
250
250
500
900

550
il Receipts."

200

200

100
200
145
300

1,200

500
Anticipated rei

803

200

157
283
197
382

1,407

553
jeipts, 1946-47,
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