## YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

## PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 31st March, 1947, to defray the Salaries and Expenses of the Public Service Commissioner's Office.

## Summary

	1946–47.			1945–46.	
<del></del>	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.	Voted.	Expended.
VOTE—PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE	£	£	£	£	£
Gross Total	26,200	11,310	37,510	31,975	29,336
CREDITS-IN-AID	,		(a)	1,600	2,146
NET TOTAL	26,200	11,310	37,510	30,375	27,190
LOWN DUDY IS SUPPLIED COMMISSION	TEDIC	1946–47.	1945–46.		
VOTE -PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OFFICE	NER'S		Voted	.   E	xpended.
(Total number of officers: 1946-47, 1945-46, 68)	85;	£	£		£
Salaries—					
Other Salaries 85 (£95 to £1,000)		26,200	25,0	000	21,190
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising vacancies in the Public Service Appeal Board expenses—		800	200		803
Allowance to members (2) Expenses connected with appeals: tr	avel-	200	200		200
ling-expenses, stationery, postage, &		300	]	100	157
Examinations (recoverable)		250		200	283
Office expenses		250		145	197
Office fittings and requisites		500		300	382
Overtime and meal allowances		900	1,:	200	1,407
Payments to the Post and Telegraph Dement	part-	550	į	200	553

<sup>(</sup>a) Now included in Public Accounts as "Departmental Receipts." Anticipated receipts, 1946-47, £1,500.